Lacey Phillips
Connie Blane

Michael Barnum

LeAnn Fisher
Shelina Smith

OUT OF DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL
December 17, 2020

GFS
Bowling Green, KY

KASA Leadership Program
KASA Training Center
Frankfort, KY

KWEL Meeting
Galt House
Louisville, KY

01/07

02/12

03/17-
03/19

0402104-0580-128G
0302104-0580-128G

Gen Fund — PD

00PD



Lacey Phillips
Connie Blane

Michael Barnum

LeAnn Fisher
Shelina Smith

OUT OF DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL
December 17, 2020

GFS
Bowling Green, KY

KASA Leadership Program
KASA Training Center
Frankfort, KY

KWEL Meeting
Galt House
Louisville, KY

01/07

02/12

03/17-
03/19

0402104-0580-128G
0302104-0580-128G

Gen Fund — PD

00PD



