OUT OF DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL December 17, 2020

Lacey Phillips Connie Blane	GFS Bowling Green, KY	01/07	0402104-0580-128G 0302104-0580-128G
Michael Barnum	KASA Leadership Program KASA Training Center Frankfort, KY	02/12	Gen Fund – PD
LeAnn Fisher Shelina Smith	KWEL Meeting Galt House Louisville, KY	03/17- 03/19	00PD

OUT OF DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL December 17, 2020

Lacey Phillips Connie Blane	GFS Bowling Green, KY	01/07	0402104-0580-128G 0302104-0580-128G
Michael Barnum	KASA Leadership Program KASA Training Center Frankfort, KY	02/12	Gen Fund – PD
LeAnn Fisher Shelina Smith	KWEL Meeting Galt House Louisville, KY	03/17- 03/19	00PD